J BENTLEY’S G&T K

Our take on the all time classic,
the Gin and Tonic

All £17

PEACH & TONIC

Tanqueray, Peach, Lime, Sage,

Mediterranean Tonic

CUCUMBER & TONIC

Hendricks, Cucumber, Rose,

Mediterranean Tonic

KAFFIR & TONIC

Plymouth, Kaffir Leaf, Lemongrass, Lime,

Slimline Tonic

GRAPEFRUIT & TONIC

Tanqueray, Grapefruit, Lime, Tarragon,

Indian Tonic

TEA & TONIC

Tanqueray 10, Chamomile, Orange,

Slimline Tonic

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



J

MARTINIS

The Bentleys Oyster Bar Martini
Shucked, shaken and stirred since 1916

All £17

THE CLASSIC MARTINI

Gin or Vodka, Dry or Dirty,

Olive or Twist

THE VESPER

Tanqueray, Ketel One,
Lillet Blanc

THE GIBSON

Tanqueray, House-made Pearl Onion Brine,

Manzanilla Sherry

THE DAME OF SWALLOW

Tanqueray, Cocchi Americano, Manzanilla Sherry,

Orange Bitters
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



J SIGNATURES K

Our take on cocktail classics

BENTLINI £18

Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, Citro Strawberry,
Piper Heidsieck Champagne

Fresh, Sparkling, Bittersweet

BENTLEY’S BLACK VELVET £17
Guinness Reduction, Blackberry, Piper-Heidsieck
Champagne

Rich, Malty, Sparkling

CHAI AMERICANO £16

Plymouth Sloe Gin, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Campari,
Chai Tea Syrup, Franklin & Sons Tonic Water

Sparkling, Spice, Sharp, Berry

XOCOLAT £17

Zacapa 23 Rum, Cherr Heering, Mancino Rosso Vermouth,
Orange & Chocolate Sgrub

Complex, Sour Cherry, Chocolate, Orange

PEARY HIGHBALL £16
Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, Pear, Black Pepper Tincture

Long, Bergamot, Pear, Spice

AFTER HOURS £17

Coffee Infused Rémy Martin 1738 Cognac, Creme de Cacao
Blanc, Amaro Montenegro, Tonka Bean Syrup

Coffee, Chocolate, Nutty, Bittersweer

CLASSICO 1916 £18

Bulleit Rye, Dom Benedictine, Green Chartreuse, Bitters
Herbal, Heady, Bitter

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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COCKTAILS
ZERO ABV

We offer a wide selection of juices and softs, so please feel free to ask

our bartenders for other suggestions for alcohol free cocktails.

BENTLINO
Seedlip Grove, Bergamot Juice, Citro Strawberry, Soda

CLOCKWORK ORANGE
Lyres Rhum, Cherry Syrup, Orange & Chocolate Shrub,
Franklin & Sons Mandarin & Ginger Soda

SWEETER THOUGHT
Edi CBD Hemp Spirit, Pear, Bergamot Juice,
Black Pepper Tincture

BELLINO
Moscato Grape Base Must, Peach Pulp
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



é// SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE
TONIC WATER
LIGHT TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
LEMONADE

GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER

COKE

DIET COKE

JUICES
APPLE
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE
GRAPEFRUIT
TOMATO
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



J BEERS & CIDER K

DRAUGHT - HALF PINT

MR OYSTER BOY’S LAGER £5.5
GUINNESS £5.5
BOTTLED

CURIOUS BREW IPA £7
BIERE 1936 £7
SASSY CIDER £7
LUCKY SAINT 0% £6.5

HOT DRINKS

BENTLEY’S COFFEE £16
Bailey’s, Coffee, Double Cream

IRISH COFFEE

Jameson Stoutcask, Coffee, Double Cream £16
HOT APPLE TODDY £16
Berneroy Calvados XO, Cloudy Apple, Cinnamon
TEA HOUSE SELECTION £6
English Breakfast Fresh Mint
Earl Grey Peppermint
Chamomile Green Tea

7

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



J WHISKEY K

IRISH 50mi
JAMESON £10
JAMESON STOUT CASKMATE £12
GREEN SPOT £15
YELLOW SPOT £20
RED SPOT £28
MIDDLETON VERY RARE £46
REDBREAST 12 YR £15
REDBREAST 15 YR £22
REDBREAST 21 YR £49
BOURBON & RYE 50ml
BULLIET BOURBON £12
ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH £16
MAKER’S 46 £15
WOODFORD RESERVE £13
A HORSE WITH NO NAME £20
BULLEIT RYE £14
LOT 40 RYE £15
MICHTER’S RYE £18
THE RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL £15
£
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



j WHISKEY K

ASTA 50ml
HIBIKI HARMONY £22
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL £14
KAVALAN £19
YAMAZAKI 12 YR £32
ISLAY & ISLANDS 50ml
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN £20
BOWMORE 18 YR £28
CAOL ILA 12 YR £16
LAGAVULIN 16 YR £21
LAPHROAIG 10 YR £13
PORT CHARLOTTE 10 YR £16
TALISKER 10 YR £14
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YR £35

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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BLENDED SCOTTISH

WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SPEYSIDE & HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE 10 YR

OBAN 14 YR

SINGLETON 12 YR

ABERLOUR A’BUNADH
BALVENIE 12 YR DOUBLEWOOD
BALVENIE 14 YR CARIBBEAN CASK
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR
GLENFIDDICH 18YR

MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK
GLENLIVET 15 YR

GLENLIVET 18 YR

MORTLACH 16 YR

2

50ml

£10.5

£22

£11.5

£35

50ml

£13

£17

£13

£22

£15

£19

£14

£25

£18

£18

£33

£32
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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G N 50m!
TANQUERAY - ENGLAND £10
PLYMOUTH - ENGLAND £10
HAYMAN OLD TOM - ENGLAND £10
BROCKMANS - ENGLAND £12
BEEFEATER 24 - ENGLAND £12
THE BOTANIST - SCOTLAND £12
HENDRICK’S - SCOTLAND £12
PLYMOUTH NAVY - ENGLAND £12
MASONS TEA EDITION - ENGLAND £13
ROKU - JAPAN £13
GIN MARE - SPAIN £14
TANQUERAY 10 - ENGLAND £14
SALCOMBE - ENGLAND £14
NICHOLSON - ENGLAND £14
AN DULAMAN IRISH MARITIME - IRELAND £15
MONKEY 47 - GERMANY £16
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER - IRELAND £16
KI NO BI - JAPAN £17

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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FLAVOURED

GIN

CHASE RHUBARB & APPLE - ENGLAND
CHASE GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO - ENGLAND

MALFY LIMONE - ITALY

MONKEY 47 SLOE - GERMANY
PLYMOUTH SLOE - ENGLAND

SALCOMBE ROSE - ENGLAND
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50ml

£17
£15

£11

£18
£11

£15
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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BELVEDERE - POLAND

VODKA

BELVEDERE LAKE BARTEZEK - POLAND
GREY GOOSE - FRANCE

KONIK’S TAIL - POLAND

KETEL ONE - NETHERLANDS

SAPLING - ENGLAND

TITO’S - USA

REYKA - ICELAND

HAKU - JAPAN

FLAVOURED

KETEL ONE CITRUS - NETHERLANDS

KETEL ONE ORANGE - NETHERLANDS

2
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50ml
£12
£16
£12
£13
£10
£10
£12
£14
£12

50ml

£12

£14
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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EL DORADO 12 YR
EL DORADO 15 YR

HAVANA 3 YR
HAVANA 7 YR
HAVANA 15 YR
MOUNT GAY XO
THE TIDAL
ZACAPA RON 23 YR
PAMPERO

BAYOU SPICED
KALANI COCONUT

WRAY & NEPHEW

YAGUARA CACHACA

RUM & CACHACA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS
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50m!
£14
£16
£15
£10
£12
£42
£18
£20
£14
£18
£10

£10
£12
£14

£11
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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MEZCAL 50ml
CASAMIGO MEZCAL £22
VAGO ENSAMBLE EN BARRO £36
VIDA MEZCAL £15
TEQUILA 50ml
OCHO BLANCO £12
DON JULIO BLANCO £13
CASAMIGO REPOSADO £16
DON JULIO REPOSADO £16
DON JULIO ANEJO £18

50ml
PISCO 1615 £13.5

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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VERMOUTH
50ml
ANTICA FORMULA £10
BELSAZAR ROSE £10
MANCINO ROSSO, BIANCO OR DRY £10
NOILLY PRAT £10
SACRED ENGLISH AMBER £12
PUNT E MES £10
APERITIES
50ml
ABSINTHE PARISIENNE £12.5
APEROL £10
CAMPARI £10
DUBONNET £10
KAMM & SONS £10
LILLET £10
LILLET ROSE £10
PERNOD £10
PIMM S NO.1 £10

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive
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50ml

MARTELL XO £42
MARTELL CORDON BLEU £35
REMY MARTIN 1738 £14
REMY MARTIN XO £40
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII (50ML) £260
50ml

SIGOGNAC VSOP £14
SIGOGNAC 10 YR £16
CASTARED BAS ARMAGNAC 1975 £92
CALVADOS N

BERNEROY CALVADOS XO £14
CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE 6 YR £20
CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE 12 YR £30

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



JGRAPPA & EAU DE VIEK

50m!
GRAPPA DI TIGNANELLO £15
GRAPPA DI RECIOTO £17
GRAPPA DI AMARONE £17
GRAPPA PROSECCO £20
CAPREOLUS 1000 TREES £22
CAPREOLUS PLUM £28
CAPREOLUS QUINCE £38
CAPREOLUS GOOSEBERRY £48
J. C. POIRE WILLIAM RESERVE £15
J. C. KIRSCH £15
J. C. FRAMBOISE SAUVAGE £15
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



J LIQUEURS K

50ml
AMARO AVERNA £10
AMARO MONTENEGRO £10
BAILEYS £10
BAYOU SATSUMA £12
CHAMBORD £10
CHERRY HEERING £10
COINTREAU £10
CREME DE CASSIS £10
CREME DE MURE £10
DISARONNO AMARETTO £10
D.O.M. BENEDICTINE £12.5
DRAMBUIE £10
FERNET BRANCA £10
FRANGELICO £10
GRAND MARNIER £12.5
GREEN CHARTREUSE £12.5
ITALICUS £10
KAHLUA £10
MR BLACK £12.5
LICOR 43 £10
LIMONCELLO £12.5

£
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For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



J LIQUEURS K

50m!
LUXARDO MARASCHINO £10
MANDARINE NAPOLEON £10
MIDORI £10
MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE £10
ouzo £10
RICARD £10
SOUTHERN COMFORT £10
ST. GERMAIN £10

For allergies and intolerances please alert your server. A discretionary 15% service

charge will be added to your bill. Prices are VAT inclusive



