### BENTLEY'S G&T

Our take on the all time classic, the Gin and Tonic

A11 £17

#### PEACH & TONIC

Tanqueray, Peach, Lime, Sage, Mediterranean Tonic

#### CUCUMBER & TONIC

Hendricks, Cucumber, Rose, Mediterranean Tonic

#### KAFFIR & TONIC

Plymouth, Kaffir Leaf, Lemongrass, Lime, Slimline Tonic

#### GRAPEFRUIT & TONIC

Tanqueray, Grapefruit, Lime, Tarragon, Indian Tonic

#### TEA & TONIC

Tanqueray 10, Chamomile, Orange, Slimline Tonic



#### MARTINIS

The Bentley's Oyster Bar Martini Shucked, shaken and stirred since 1916

All £17

#### THE CLASSIC MARTINI

Gin or Vodka, Dry or Dirty, Olive or Twist

#### THE VESPER

Tanqueray, Ketel One, Lillet Blanc

#### THE GIBSON

Tanqueray, House-made Pearl Onion Brine, Manzanilla Sherry

#### THE DAME OF SWALLOW

Tanqueray, Cocchi Americano, Manzanilla Sherry, Orange Bitters

## SIGNATURES

#### Our take on cocktail classics

BENTLINI	£ 18
Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, Citro Strawberry, Piper Heidsieck Champagne	
Fresh, Sparkling, Bittersweet	
BENTLEY'S BLACK VELVET	£17
Guinness Reduction, Blackberry, Piper-Heidsieck Champagne	
Rich, Malty, Sparkling	
CHAI AMERICANO	£16
Plymouth Sloe Gin, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Campari, Chai Tea Syrup, Franklin & Sons Tonic Water	
Sparkling, Spice, Sharp, Berry	
XOCOLAT	£17
Zacapa 23 Rum, Cherry Heering, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Orange & Chocolate Shrub	
Complex, Sour Cherry, Chocolate, Orange	
PEARY HIGHBALL	£16
Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, Pear, Black Pepper Tincture	
Long, Bergamot, Pear, Spice	
AFTER HOURS	£17
Coffee Infused Rémy Martin 1738 Cognac, Creme de Cacao Blanc, Amaro Montenegro, Tonka Bean Syrup	
Coffee, Chocolate, Nutty, Bittersweet	
CLASSICO 1916	£ 18
Bulleit Rye, Dom Benedictine, Green Chartreuse, Bitters	
Herbal, Heady, Bitter	

### COCKTAILS ZERO ABV

We offer a wide selection of juices and softs, so please feel free to ask our bartenders for other suggestions for alcohol free cocktails.

BENTLINO Seedlip Grove, Bergamot Juice, Citro Strawberry, Soda	£ 8
CLOCKWORK ORANGE Lyres Rhum, Cherry Syrup, Orange & Chocolate Shrub, Franklin & Sons Mandarin & Ginger Soda	£ 8
<b>SWEETER THOUGHT</b> Edi CBD Hemp Spirit, Pear, Bergamot Juice, Black Pepper Tincture	£ 8
<b>BELLINO</b> Moscato Grape Base Must, Peach Pulp	£9

## SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE	£5
TONIC WATER	
LIGHT TONIC WATER	
S O D A WATER	
LEMONADE	
GINGER ALE	
GINGER BEER	
СОКЕ	£5
DIET COKE	£5
JUICES	£ 5
APPLE	
ORANGE	
CRANBERRY	
PINEAPPLE	
GRAPEFRUIT	
ТОМАТО	

## BEERS & CIDER

DRAUGHT - HALF	PINT
MR OYSTER BOY'S LAGI	ER £5.5
GUINNESS	£5.5
BOTTLED	
CURIOUS BREW IPA	£ 7
BIERE 1936	£ 7
SASSY CIDER	£ 7
LUCKY SAINT 0%	£ 6.5
	_
HOT DI	RINKS
BENTLEY'S COFFEE	£16
Bailey's, Coffee, Double Cream	
IRISH COFFEE	
Jameson Stoutcask, Coffee, Double	Cream £ 16
HOT APPLE TODDY	£16
Berneroy Calvados XO, Cloudy App	ple, Cinnamon
TEA HOUSE SELECTION	£ 6
English Breakfast	
·	Fresh Mint
Earl Grey Chamomile	Fresh Mint Peppermint Green Tea

## WHISKEY

IRISH	50ml
JAMESON	£ 1 0
JAMESON STOUT CASKMATE	£12
GREEN SPOT	£ 15
YELLOW SPOT	£ 2 0
RED SPOT	£ 2 8
MIDDLETON VERY RARE	£46
REDBREAST 12 YR	£15
REDBREAST 15 YR	£ 2 2
REDBREAST 21 YR	£ 4 9
BOURBON & RYE	50ml
BOURBON & RYE BULLIET BOURBON	50ml £12
BULLIET BOURBON	£12
BULLIET BOURBON ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH	£12 £16
BULLIET BOURBON ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH MAKER'S 46	£ 1 2 £ 1 6 £ 1 5
BULLIET BOURBON ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH MAKER'S 46 WOODFORD RESERVE	£ 1 2 £ 1 6 £ 1 5 £ 1 3
BULLIET BOURBON ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH MAKER'S 46 WOODFORD RESERVE A HORSE WITH NO NAME	£12 £16 £15 £13 £20
BULLIET BOURBON ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH MAKER'S 46 WOODFORD RESERVE A HORSE WITH NO NAME BULLEIT RYE	£12 £16 £15 £13 £20 £14

## WHISKEY

ASIA	50ml
HIBIKI HARMONY	£ 2 2
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	£ 14
KAVALAN	£ 19
YAMAZAKI 12 YR	£32
ISLAY & ISLANDS	50ml
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN	£ 2 0
BOWMORE 18 YR	£ 28
CAOL ILA 12 YR	£16
LAGAVULIN 16 YR	£ 2 1
LAPHROAIG 10 YR	£13
PORT CHARLOTTE 10 YR	£16
TALISKER 10 YR	£ 14
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YR	£35

### WHISKEY

BLENDED SCOTTISH	50ml
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR	£10.5
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR	£ 2 2
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£11.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£35
SPEYSIDE & HIGHLAND	50ml
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR	£13
O B A N 1 4 Y R	£17
SINGLETON 12 YR	£13
ABERLOUR A'BUNADH	£ 2 2
BALVENIE 12 YR DOUBLEWOOD	£15
BALVENIE 14 YR CARIBBEAN CASK	£19
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR	£14
GLENFIDDICH 18YR	£ 2 5
MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK	£ 18
GLENLIVET 15 YR	£ 18
GLENLIVET 18 YR	£33
MORTLACH 16 VR	£32

## GIN

	50ml
TANQUERAY - ENGLAND	£ 10
PLYMOUTH - ENGLAND	£ 10
HAYMAN OLD TOM - ENGLAND	£ 10
BROCKMANS - ENGLAND	£12
BEEFEATER 24 - ENGLAND	£12
THE BOTANIST - SCOTLAND	£12
HENDRICK'S - SCOTLAND	£12
PLYMOUTH NAVY - ENGLAND	£12
MASONS TEA EDITION - ENGLAND	£13
ROKU - JAPAN	£13
GIN MARE - SPAIN	£ 14
TANQUERAY 10 - ENGLAND	£ 14
SALCOMBE - ENGLAND	£ 14
NICHOLSON - ENGLAND	£14
AN DÚLAMÁN IRISH MARITIME - IRELAND	£15
MONKEY 47 - GERMANY	£16
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER - IRELAND	£16
KI NO BI - JAPAN	£17

### GIN

FLAVOURED	50ml
CHASE RHUBARB & APPLE - ENGLAND	£17
CHASE GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO - ENGLAND	£15
MALFY LIMONE - ITALY	£ 1 1
MONKEY 47 SLOE - GERMANY	£ 18
PLYMOUTH SLOE - ENGLAND	£ 1 1
SALCOMBE ROSE - ENGLAND	£15

## VODKA

	50ml
BELVEDERE - POLAND	£12
BELVEDERE LAKE BARTEZEK - POLAND	£16
GREY GOOSE - FRANCE	£12
KONIK'S TAIL - POLAND	£13
KETEL ONE - NETHERLANDS	£ 10
SAPLING - ENGLAND	£ 10
TITO'S - USA	£12
REYKA - ICELAND	£14
HAKU - JAPAN	£12
FLAVOURED	50ml
KETEL ONE CITRUS - NETHERLANDS	£12
KETEL ONE ORANGE - NETHERLANDS	£ 14

## RUM & CACHACA

	50ml
EL DORADO 12 YR	£ 14
EL DORADO 15 YR	£16
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	£15
HAVANA 3 YR	£ 10
HAVANA 7 YR	£12
HAVANA 15 YR	£42
HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS	£18
MOUNT GAY XO	£ 2 0
THE TIDAL	£ 14
ZACAPA RON 23 YR	£18
PAMPERO	£ 10
BAYOU SPICED	£10
KALANI COCONUT	£12
WRAY & NEPHEW	£ 14
VACHARA CACHACA	£ 1 1

### AGAVE

MEZCAL	50ml
CASAMIGO MEZCAL	£ 2 2
VAGO ENSAMBLE EN BARRO	£36
VIDA MEZCAL	£ 15
TEQUILA	50ml
O C H O B L A N C O	£12
DON JULIO BLANCO	£13
CASAMIGO REPOSADO	£16
DON JULIO REPOSADO	£ 16
DON JULIO AŃEJO	£ 18
PISCO	
	50ml
PISCO 1615	£13.5

### VERMOUTH

	50ml
ANTICA FORMULA	£ 10
BELSAZAR ROSE	£ 10
MANCINO ROSSO, BIANCO OR DRY	£ 10
NOILLY PRAT	£ 10
SACRED ENGLISH AMBER	£12
PUNT E MES	£ 10

### APERITIFS

	50ml
ABSINTHE PARISIENNE	£12.5
APEROL	£ 10
CAMPARI	£ 10
D U B O N N E T	£ 10
KAMM & SONS	£ 10
LILLET	£ 10
LILLET ROSE	£ 10
PERNOD	£ 10
DIMM'S NO 1	£ 1.0

#### COGNAC

COGNIC	
	50ml
MARTELL XO	£ 42
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	£35
REMY MARTIN 1738	£ 14
REMY MARTIN XO	£ 40
RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII (50ML)	£260
ARMAGNAC	
	50ml
SIGOGNAC VSOP	£ 14
SIGOGNAC 10 YR	£16
CASTARED BAS ARMAGNAC 1975	£92
CALVADOS	
	50ml
BERNEROY CALVADOS XO	£ 14
CALVADOS PAYS D'AUGE 6 YR	£ 2 0
CALVADOS PAYS D'AUGE 12 YR	£30



## GRAPPA & EAU DE VIE

	50ml
GRAPPA DI TIGNANELLO	£ 15
GRAPPA DI RECIOTO	£ 17
GRAPPA DI AMARONE	£17
GRAPPA PROSECCO	£20
CAPREOLUS 1000 TREES	£22
CAPREOLUS PLUM	£28
CAPREOLUS QUINCE	£38
CAPREOLUS GOOSEBERRY	£ 48
J. C. POIRE WILLIAM RESERVE	£15
J. C. KIRSCH	£15
J. C. FRAMBOISE SAUVAGE	£15

# LIQUEURS

	50ml
AMARO AVERNA	£ 10
AMARO MONTENEGRO	£ 10
BAILEYS	£ 10
BAYOU SATSUMA	£12
C H A M B O R D	£ 10
CHERRY HEERING	£ 10
COINTREAU	£ 10
CREME DE CASSIS	£ 10
CREME DE MURE	£ 10
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£ 10
D.O.M. BENEDICTINE	£12.5
D R A M B U I E	£ 10
FERNET BRANCA	£ 10
FRANGELICO	£ 10
GRAND MARNIER	£12.5
GREEN CHARTREUSE	£12.5
ITALICUS	£ 10
KAHLUA	£ 10
MR BLACK	£12.5
LICOR 43	£ 10
LIMONCELLO	£12.5

## LIQUEURS

	50ml
LUXARDO MARASCHINO	£ 10
MANDARINE NAPOLEON	£ 10
MIDORI	£ 10
MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE	£ 10
O U Z O	£ 10
RICARD	£ 10
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£ 10
ST. GERMAIN	£ 10